
LISTA DO DIA 26/05/2020

QUANTIDADE 

DE AUTUADOS

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

SALA 02 HIGINA MAYARE AGUIAR BARBOSA 

0229681-88.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 02 ROBSON LOURENÇO DA SILVA 

FRANCISCO WESLEY MARQUES FELÍCIO

TOTAL 14 AUTUADOS

SALA 02

SALA 02

LEONARDO DA SILVA MARQUES

FRANCISCO MATEUS DO NASCIMENTO 

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 03

SALA 03

SALA 03

FRANCISCO JOSÉ ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO 

JULIANO DO ESPÍRITO SANTO BARBOSA 

JOAQUIM TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA JÚNIOR

THIERES LUIS DUARTE MARREIRO

0229679-21.2020.8.06.0001

0229664-52.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 01

JOSÉ OZANAN ARAÚJO SILVA 

CARLOS ALBERTO AGOSTINHO VIEIRA 

PAULO SÉRGIO DO NASCIMENTO FILHO

ADRIANO DA SILVA 

SALA 01

SALA 01

PROCESSO SALA

NÃO IDENTIFICADO 0229286-96.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 010229729-47.2020.8.06.0001

NOME

0229634-17.2020.8.06.0001

0229719-03.2020.8.06.0001

0229687-95.2020.8.06.0001

0229768-44.2020.8.06.0001

0229630-77.2020.8.06.0001

0229661-97.2020.8.06.0001

0229692-20.2020.8.06.0001

0229732-02.2020.8.06.0001


